10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

33,8
34,5
37,0
37,9
38,4

39,5

44,6
45,42
45,39
45,53
45,80
46,8
46,97
46,9
4747
47,7
48,0
48,20
48,60
48,89
48,94
49,08
499
50,16
50,1

50,2

4 x 75 m-Staffel (bis 1985)

ASV St. Augustin
ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

SCHMELING - RODDAY - WINKLER -
RHEINECK

Schmeling -
KONSTANTY
ROESNER - FLASHOFF - Konstanty -
Dellmann

SEEMANN - HUBSCHER - KOCHENBACH

DELLMANN - Rheineck -

LG Siebengebirge - WALBROEL
LG Siebengebirge Kochenbach - UNKELBACH - Hiibscher -
Wynands
. . EULTGEN RICHTER MEYER
LG Siebengebirge BRABENDER
4 x 100 m-Staffel

ASV St. Augustin
LG J Bonn/Troisdorf
ASV St. Augustin
ASV St. Augustin
ASV St. Augustin

LG J Bonn/Troisdorf
ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

SG Meckenheim-Rheinbach

LG Bonn-Meckenheim
ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

ASV St. Augustin

TV Rheinbach

StG Rhein-Sieg Senioren
TV Rheinbach

ASV St. Augustin

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Ndk.
LG Siebengebirge

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Ndk.

SCHMELING - RODDAY - WINKLER -
RHEINECK

Rodday - MOSSLE - Rheineck - STEGEN

Schmeling .- DELLMANN - Rheineck -
KONSTANTY

Winkler - Mossle Rheineck
SCHMEDEMANN

MILLBRADT - Winkler - HARTLOFF -
STEUERNTHAL

Rodday - Rheineck - PLACHETKA -
STEFAN

ROESNER - Méssle - JELDEN - Winkler

Schmeling - HOHAUS - v.HOFE - Dellmann

MOHRMANN - KONIG KERPEN
SABLIN

SONNENFELD - Méssle - SANNE - Jelden

MULLER - Hohaus - v.Hofe - Dellmann

FLASHOFF Konstanty - Stegen
Schmedemann

Roesner - Flashoff - ENGELBERG -
Schmeling

Mohrmann - POSCHWATTA - Kerpen -
MOHRMANN

Mohrmann - NIEDERBREMER - Kerpen -
SABLIN

LENAU - SCHMITZ - Kerpen - Mohrmann

VOLLMER Rodday REHMER
OEFFLING

DIERICHSWEILER - FALK - HORMANN -
HARTMANN

UNKELBACH WALDBROHL
HUBSCHER - KOCHENBACH

MARX - MICHALCZAK - Hartmann - Falk

Stand: 25.05.2015

04.10.85 St. Augustin
04.10.84 St. Augustin
01.06.85 Troisdorf
04.10.84 St. Augustin
01.06.85 Troisdorf

04.10.84 St. Augustin

Stand: 25.05.2015

02.06.85 Essen
05.06.83 Bonn
21.07.84 Itzehoe
12.09.87 Ahlen
17.06.88 Konigswinter
16.05.82 Troisdorf
09.09.89 Ahlen
02.06.83 Troisdorf
21.05.10 Meckenheim
25.06.84 Bonn
14.06.89 Konigswinter
20.07.85 Miinchen
01.05.86 St. Augustin
01.05.06 Diiren
01.05.14 Frechen
17.05.07 Menden
17.09.88 Siegburg
21.05.98 Aachen
02.06.83 Troisdorf

10.06.01 Erkelenz



[ ) B N & B S

3:32,99

3:36,27
3:40,16
3:49,5

3:50,3
3:50,50

3:54,62

8:28,98

8:34,82

8:11,69
8:45,51
8:51,15
8:59,74
9:04,83

17:57,0

4 x 400 m-Staffel

ASV St. Augustin FLASHOFF - RHEINECK - RODDAY -

WINKLER
. STEUERNTHAL - HARTLOFF - Winkler -
ASV St. Augustin MILLBRADT
ASV St. Augustin Winkler - Flashoff - REHMER - Rheineck
. v.HOFE - DELLMANN - VOLLMER -
ASV St. Augustin STEGEN
ASV St. Augustin OEFFLING - Flashoff - Rodday - Rehmer
. MOHRMANN - KERPEN - MEURER -
TV Rheinbach SCHMITZ
o . KONIG - PROBST - POSCHWATTA -
SG Rhein-Sieg Senioren NIEDERBREMER

4 x 800 m-Staffel

ASV St. Augustin RHEINECK - OEFFLING - VOLLMER -

REHMER
ASV St. Augustin Rheineck - WINKLER - Vollmer - WEDEL
3 x 1000 m-Staffel
ASV St. Augustin OEFFLING - REHMER - RHEINECK
SG Meckenheim-Rheinbach  KONIG - NICKENIG - NETZBAND
TV Rheinbach MEURER - SCHMITZ - GRUNER
SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach  STEPHAN - KURAU - AUMEDAR
TV Rheinbach Meurer - KERPEN - Schmitz

4 x 1500 m-Staffel

ASV 8t. Augustin REHMER - GUST - RUHSER - JENSEN

Stand: 25.05.2015

15.06.85 Troisdorf

30.07.88 Bruchkobel
02.08.87 Essen
15.06.85 Troisdorf

17.09.88 Siegburg
05.08.06 Aachen

27.09.14 Baunatal

Stand: 25.05.2015

29.05.86 Monchengladbach

16.05.85 Kevelaer

Stand: 25.05.2015

06.09.86 Radolfzell
07.05.11 Kaarst
14.07.07 Fulda
02.05.09 Ahrweiler
05.08.06 Aachen

Stand: 25.05.2015

13.06.87 St. Augustin



